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Government of Jharkhand

Covid 19 District Wise Status , Jharkhand (as on 01 June 2021 9.00 PM )

Bokaro

Chatra

Deoghar
Dhanbad
Dumka
East-Singhbhum
Garhwa

Giridih

Godda

Gumla
Hazaribagh
Jamtara

Khunti
Koderma
Latehar
Lohardaga
Pakur

Palamu
Ramgarh
Ranchi
Sahibganj
Saraikela-Kharsawan
Simdega
West-Singhbhum

18910
5816
10514
15880
4571
49641
6690
8700
5704
9505
19005
5386
7626
12594
7532
6533
2527
12101
13617
84579
4551
7009
6714
12678

312
289
376
290
114
167
521
190
22
465
411
102
205
366
179
229
17
300
358
2264
56
311
347
167

18329
5474
10028
15219
4412
48464
6078
8381
5596
9004
18415
5225
7328
12092
7296
6220
2503
11692
13065
80758
4453
6632
6279
12382

53
110
371
45
1010
91
129
86
36
179
59
93
136
57
84

109
194
1557
42
66
88
129
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